
Instructor Affiliation (School) Course title
教員 所属 Email 講義名

Matthew Linley Global Engagement Center linley.matthew.j7@f.mail.nagoya-u.ac.jp Social Science and Analysis Methods II

Quan Phung Graduate school of Science quan.phung@chem.nagoya-u.ac.jp Quantum Chemistry I

KOJIMA Seiji Science z47616a@cc.nagoya-u.ac.jp Biochemistry II

Marc Humblet
Graduate School of Environmental 

Studies
humblet.marc.n3@f.mail.nagoya-u.ac.jp Introduction to Geology

Gelloz Bernard Nagoya University bernard.gelloz@nagoya-u.jp Fundamentals of Physics III

Juhyung Kang Economics jay.kang@soec.nagoya-u.ac.jp Market Economy and Society

Henrik Bachmann Graduate School of Mathematics henrikbachmann85@gmail.com Linear Algebra 2

Samjeske Gabor School of Science samjeske.gabor.arwed.z4@f.mail.nagoya-u.ac.jp G30 Inorganic Chemsitry I

SHIN, Ji-Young School of Engineering jyshin321@gmail.com Fundamentals of Chemistry 2

GRUNOW Tristan robert G30JACS tristan.grunow@nagoya-u.jp Intro to Modern East Asian History

Sean McGinty Law smcginty@law.nagoya-u.ac.jp Advanced Lecture (Corporate Law and Governance) (E)

KOJIMA Seiji Science z47616a@cc.nagoya-u.ac.jp Genetics II

Serge Richard ILAS richard@math.nagoya-u.ac.jp Scattering theory for unitary operators

VASSILEVA Maria ILAS mnvassileva@ilas.nagoya-u.ac.jp Fundamentals of Biology 2

Itzel Bustos Medicine bustositzel@med.nagoya-u.ac.jp Introduction to Life sciences A

SHIN, Ji-Young School of Engineering jyshin321@gmail.com Organic Chemistry 2

Cartagena Joyce Agriculture joyce@agr.nagoya-u.ac.jp Plant Physiology 

Marc Humblet
Graduate School of Environmental 

Studies
humblet.marc.n3@f.mail.nagoya-u.ac.jp Marine Geology

Kristina IWATA Graduate School of Humanities kristina.iwata@nagoya-u.jp New Perspectives on Japanese Literature

David Green Faculty of Law david.green@law.nagoya-u.ac.jp
Advanced Lecture (Contemporary Issues in Migration to 
Japan)

David Thomas Henry Wright Graduate School of Humanities davidthwright@gmail.com Comparative Culture

Marc Humblet GraduateSchool of Environmental Studies humblet.marc.n3@f.mail.nagoya-u.ac.jp Fundamentals of Earth Sciences II

David Thomas Henry Wright Graduate School of Humanities davidthwright@gmail.com Critical Theory

Serge Richard ILAS richard@math.nagoya-u.ac.jp SML: Introduction to functional analysis

COLOMBO Giorgio Fabio Graduate School of Law colombo@law.nagoya-u.ac.jp Advanced Lecture (Comparative Private Law)

David Green Faculty of Law david.green@law.nagoya-u.ac.jp Political Studies

Bourne Chris
Institute of Liberal Arts and Sciences 

(ILAS)
cbourne89@outlook.com Mathematics Tutorial 2A

COLOMBO Giorgio Fabio Graduate School of Law colombo@law.nagoya-u.ac.jp
Advanced Lecture(Introduction to International Commercial 
Arbitration) E/

Marc Humblet GraduateSchool of Environmental Studies humblet.marc.n3@f.mail.nagoya-u.ac.jp Environmental Earth Sciences

Henrik Bachmann Graduate School of Mathematics henrikbachmann85@gmail.com Modular forms and their combinatorial variants

Hitomi Takaki Global Engagement Center takaki@iee.nagoya-u.ac.jp
Exploration of Japan: From Outside Looking Inside
留学生と日本

Gelloz Bernard Nagoya University bernard.gelloz@nagoya-u.jp Condensed Matter Physics II

Vassileva Maria ILAS mnvassileva@ilas.nagoya-u.ac.jp Biology in English 履修の場合

メール不要

Bourne Chris
Institute of Liberal Arts and Sciences 

(ILAS)
cbourne89@outlook.com Calculus II

VASSILEVA Maria ILAS mnvassileva@ilas.nagoya-u.ac.jp Studium Generale B 履修の場合

メール不要


